Campeonato Regional de PC

Tavira, 19- - 20-11-2016

avira

vive cultura

Prova 17
19-11-2016 - 17:40

Masc., 50m Livres

15 anos e mais velhos
Startlist

Pista Nome

Sérielde?

EXH 4 Levi Daniel, NASCIMENTO

3 Vasco Daniel , NEVES

5 José Gabriel, VIEIRA

Série2de 7

EXH

1 Ricardo Miguel, MATOS

2 Jodo Tiago Raposo, RAPOSO

3 Ricardo Daniel, JOSE
4 Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS

5 Diogo Miguel Dias, PARRINHA
6 Ricardo Lourenco, BORGES

7 Ruben Jesus , DIOGO

Série3de 7

DNS

1 Daniel, MARIN
2 Jodo Pereira, HERMINIO
3 Pedro santos, COSTA

4 Jorge Assuncao, OLIVEIRA

5 Carlos Veloso, GOIS

6 Antonio Manuel, LAMPREIA

7 Bruno Nobrega, FREITAS
8 Alexandre Poeira, JOSE

Série4 de?7

DNS

1 Francisco Pereira, SILVA
2 Pedro Miguel, SILVA

3 Guilherme Jesus, VICENTE

4 Daniel, JOMIR

5 Marco Jesus, ROSA

6 Rafael Matias, ALMEIDA
7 Tomas Alves, CLEMENTE

8 Cesar Goncalves, OLIVEIRA

Série5de 7

1 Tomas Miguel, VALENTE
2 Hugo Soares, ROQUE

3 Gongcalo Martins, RODRIGUES

4 Tiago Costa, SILVA

5 Antonio, KONDRATENKO
6 Pedro Pereira, ANDRE

7 Paulo Alexandre, SOUSA
8 Frederico Vieira, VEIGA
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Juv. A
Abs S14
Abs

Abs S14
Juv. A
Juv. B
Abs

Juv. B
Juv. B
Abs

Juv. B
Juv. B
Juv. B
Juv. A
Juv. A
Abs
Abs
Abs

Juv. A
Abs
Juv. B
Abs
Abs
Juv. B
Juv. A
Abs

Juv. A
Abs
Juv. A
Abs
Juv. A
Juv. A
Abs
Abs

Clube

Naval de Faro
02 Portimao
FC Ferreiras

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Naval de Faro

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
FC Ferreiras

Beja

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Colegio Bernardette Romeira

FC Ferreiras

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Lagoa AC

Portinado

Beja

Nautico do Guadiana

Beja

Colegio Bernardette Romeira

Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Louletano / Loule Concelho
Nautico do Guadiana
Colegio Bernardette Romeira
Naval de Faro

Portinado

Tavira Natacao

FC Ferreiras

Natacao de Olhao
Portinado

Lagoa AC

Lagoa AC
Portinado
Armacenenses
FC Ferreiras
Lagoa AC

Tp inscricdo

NT

42.87
47.71

40.20
36.60
34.78
34.02
34.11
35.16
37.11

33.46
31.60
31.40
31.04
31.38
31.58
33.39
33.53

30.34
30.02
29.60
28.67
28.81
29.72
30.14
30.75

28.55
2841
28.25
28.06
28.12
28.40
28.48
28.66
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°
avira
Campeonato Regional de PC vive cultura
Tavira, 19- - 20-11-2016

Prova 17, Masc., 50m Livres

Série 6 de 7
1 Joao Aragao, BARRA 00 Abs Portinado 2761 .
2 Joéo Duarte, POMBEIRO 00 Abs Colegio Bernardette Romeira 2706 . .
3 Joao Pedro, CHAGAS 01 Juv.A Tavira Natacao 2651 . .
4 Rodrigo Martins, GOMES 98 Abs Louletano / Loule Concelho 259 . .
5 Andre Santa, RITA 99 Abs Portinado 2643 . .
6 Tomas Alves, COSTA 00 Abs Armacenenses 2657 . .
7 David Rodrigues, TRINDADE 99 Abs Natacao de Olhao 2734 .
8 Rodrigo Duarte, PACHECO 00 Abs Natacao de Lagos 2r91 .

Série 7 de 7
1 Guilherme Raposo, REGO 99 Abs Portinado 2560 .
2 Tiago Ponte, JOSE 98 Abs Individual ANALG 2557 .
3 Pedro Santos, MEDEIROS 98 Abs Lagoa AC 2498 . .
4 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS 95 Abs Louletano / Loule Concelho 2341 . .
5 Ruslan, PROKOPIV 99 Abs Portinado 2496 . .
6 Pedro Miguel, GAMITO 96 Abs Beja 2534 . .
7 Tomas Loia, SEQUEIRA 98 Abs Armacenenses 2557 . .
8 Cristian, TOMA 98 Abs Louletano / Loule Concelho 25.74
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